SANDER

BOS-40




PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

20 6750045

BALL BEARING #627LU

21 6360344

LEG

22 |6090088 CLAMPER
23 6120126 RUBBER KNOCK
24 |6900730 COLLAR (B)

25 9140412

PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M4X12

26 6360342

PAD

1 6090117 TERMINAL 1
2 |ess0378 MICRO SWITCH 1500 |6402493 BATTERY 7.2V
3 leosoos? MOTOR COMPLETE 1|s01 |e402163 CHARGER
5 |es21071 BRAND SEAL 1|s02 * SANDPAPER
6 |e801723 HOUSING (A) 1
7 |eseo3as TRIGGER 1|* SEE CATALOG FOR ASSORTMENT
8 |9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 11
9 |e801726 HOUSING (B) 1
10 |e912816 NAME PLATE 1
11 |6360345 TAIL CAP 1
i2 |6370155 SPONGE i
13 |9403022  |SPRING PIN 1
14 |9820627 BALL BEARING #627ZZ 1
15 |6030096 GEAR SHAFT 1
16 |9820609 BALL BEARING #609ZZ 1
17 |es00729 COLLAR (A) 1
18 |6153943 BALANCING WEIGHT 1
19 |6900731 COLLAR (C) 1
1
2
2
3
1
1
1
1
2
1

27 |6370325 SPONGE PAD
28 |6180479 BAND

— |9674318 LEAD WIRE
SERVICE NOTES:

RYOBI! AMERICA CORP. 3/97




